
Mount Sinai Sailing Association  

2018 Summer Series – Summer 4 

Spinnaker  PHRF (Time on distance)  

Fleet Results: Spinnaker 

Date: 08/02/18 StartTime: 19:15:00 Course: (Y)ATAYA Distance: 6.3nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Division Fleet 

1 1 224 That's Ridiculous Nilsen,Fran 90 Bene36.7 20:32:35 01:17:35 01:08:08 1 A Division Spinnaker 

2 2 60488 Kathryn Butler,Jeff 75 C&C 115 20:33:45 01:18:45 01:10:53 2 A Division Spinnaker 

3 4 41782 RJMS Spitzenberger,Rich 129 C&C 35 20:40:22 01:25:22 01:11:49 3 A Division Spinnaker 

4 6 726 Ice Water Stuzinski,Patrick 228 C&C 25 20:51:17 01:36:17 01:12:21 4 B Division Spinnaker 

5 5 538 Roadrunner Dalessio,Doug 123 J-80 20:41:03 01:26:03 01:13:08 5 A Division Spinnaker 

6 3 60822 Outlier Hobbs,John 27 X-44 20:37:37 01:22:37 01:19:47 6 A Division Spinnaker 

DNF 7 195 Trailer Park Boys Nilsen,Ken 117 J-70    9 A Division Spinnaker 

DNF 8 2120 3Gs Dark,Rich 174 J-24    9 B Division Spinnaker 

DNC  51 Bluzer Waddel,Chris 102 J-92s    ---- A Division Spinnaker 

DNC  359 Solar Wind Segalowitz,Ralph 123 J-80    ---- A Division Spinnaker 

DNC  3725 Moody Little Sister Hegreness,Mark 174 J-24    ---- B Division Spinnaker 

DNC  5358 Anomaly Turner,Ted 147 P10M Tall/Sprit    ---- B Division Spinnaker 

DNC  22545 Raggamuffin Baker,John 147 P10M Std    ---- B Division Spinnaker 

DNC  32744 Coyote Randall,Dave 114 J-29MH    ---- A Division Spinnaker 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 4.9 knots 

 

 

 



 

A Division 

Date: 08/02/18 StartTime: 19:15:00 Distance: 6.3nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Fleet 

1 1 224 That's Ridiculous Nilsen,Fran 90 Bene36.7 20:32:35 01:17:35 01:08:08 1 Spinnaker 

2 2 60488 Kathryn Butler,Jeff 75 C&C 115 20:33:45 01:18:45 01:10:53 2 Spinnaker 

3 4 41782 RJMS Spitzenberger,Rich 129 C&C 35 20:40:22 01:25:22 01:11:49 3 Spinnaker 

4 5 538 Roadrunner Dalessio,Doug 123 J-80 20:41:03 01:26:03 01:13:08 4 Spinnaker 

DNF 7 195 Trailer Park Boys Nilsen,Ken 117 J-70    6 Spinnaker 

DNC  51 Bluzer Waddel,Chris 102 J-92s    ___ Spinnaker 

DNC  359 Solar Wind Segalowitz,Ralph 123 J-80    ___ Spinnaker 

DNC  32744 Coyote Randall,Dave 114 J-29MH    ___ Spinnaker 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 4.9 knots 

B Division 

Date: 08/02/18 StartTime: 19:15:00 Distance: 6.3nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Fleet 

1 6 726 Ice Water Stuzinski,Patrick 228 C&C 25 20:51:17 01:36:17 01:12:21 1 Spinnaker 

DNF 8 2120 3Gs Dark,Rich 174 J-24    3 Spinnaker 

DNC  3725 Moody Little Sister Hegreness,Mark 174 J-24    ___ Spinnaker 

DNC  5358 Anomaly Turner,Ted 147 P10M Tall/Sprit    ___ Spinnaker 

DNC  22545 Raggamuffin Baker,John 147 P10M Std    ___ Spinnaker 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.9 knots 

 

 



Mount Sinai Sailing Association  

2018 Summer Series – Summer 4 

Non-Spinnaker  PHRF (Time on distance)  

Fleet Results: Non-Spinnaker 

Date: 08/02/18 StartTime: 19:05:00 Course: (Y)ATAYA  Distance: 6.3nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Division Fleet 

1 2 40 Zara Poulos,Jim 183 Sabre 30 20:44:03 01:39:03 01:19:50 1 D-Division Non-Spinnaker 

2 1 996 Catch the Wind Krieger,Gary 111 C-42 20:39:06 01:34:06 01:22:27 2 C Division Non-Spinnaker 

3 3 72 Spiritus Doherty,John 159 T34-2 20:45:31 01:40:31 01:23:49 3 C Division Non-Spinnaker 

4 4 300 Six Degrees Moylan,Ed 150 C&C 34 20:46:12 01:41:12 01:25:27 4 C Division Non-Spinnaker 

5 5 487 Osprey Jobst,John 159 C320 20:56:24 01:51:24 01:34:42 5 C Division Non-Spinnaker 

6 6 65 Dolcetto Belanich,Mike 150 Freedom 38 20:57:14 01:52:14 01:36:29 6 C Division Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  98 Aqualibrium Tarulli,Eric 183 I-32    ---- D-Division Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  586 Windborne Keneally,Jude 144 ODay 35    ---- C Division Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  1743 Akula Lynch,Tom 186 C30 TM    ---- D-Division Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  5264 Organized Chaos Mammina,Paul 219 C27    ---- D-Division Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  31880 Courageous Berhannan,Norman 129 Nelson/Marek 366    ---- C Division Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  42571 Lena Ross,Kevin 135 Bene 35.5    ---- C Division Non-Spinnaker 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.8 knots 

 

 

 

 



 

C Division 

Date: 08/02/18 StartTime: 19:05:00 Course: (Y)ATAYA  Distance: 6.3nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Fleet 

1 1 996 Catch the Wind Krieger,Gary 111 C-42 20:39:06 01:34:06 01:22:27 1 Non-Spinnaker 

2 3 72 Spiritus Doherty,John 159 T34-2 20:45:31 01:40:31 01:23:49 2 Non-Spinnaker 

3 4 300 Six Degrees Moylan,Ed 150 C&C 34 20:46:12 01:41:12 01:25:27 3 Non-Spinnaker 

4 5 487 Osprey Jobst,John 159 C320 20:56:24 01:51:24 01:34:42 4 Non-Spinnaker 

5 6 65 Dolcetto Belanich,Mike 150 Freedom 38 20:57:14 01:52:14 01:36:29 5 Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  586 Windborne Keneally,Jude 144 ODay 35    ___ Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  31880 Courageous Berhannan,Norman 129 Nelson/Marek 366    ___ Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  42571 Lena Ross,Kevin 135 Bene 35.5    ___ Non-Spinnaker 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 4.0 knots 

D-Division 

Date: 08/02/18 StartTime: 19:05:00 Course: (Y)ATAYA  Distance: 6.3nm 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score Fleet 

1 2 40 Zara Poulos,Jim 183 Sabre 30 20:44:03 01:39:03 01:19:50 1 Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  98 Aqualibrium Tarulli,Eric 183 I-32    ___ Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  1743 Akula Lynch,Tom 186 C30 TM    ___ Non-Spinnaker 

DNC  5264 Organized Chaos Mammina,Paul 219 C27    ___ Non-Spinnaker 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.8 knots 

 


